
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00045, Bovill

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-3  0.9 Mi. N of Jct SH-8

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 580

 606
 517

Latah (29)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 288

 302
 255

 292

 304
 263

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 831 600

S DIR - - - - - 362 258

N DIR - - - - - 469 342

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

564 649 552 583 566 627 403

276 423 293 315 289 307 202

288 226 259 268 277 320 201

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

467 539 492 571 - 688 499

240 274 245 304 - 294 243

227 265 247 267 - 394 256

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

556 534 530 623 596 716 466

328 275 259 314 284 337 225

228 259 271 309 312 379 241

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

581 617 619 617 - - -

328 319 312 301 - - -

253 298 307 316 - - -

31 - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

MADW 542 585 548 599 581 716 492

STDEV 51 57 53 25 21 85 82

DAYFAC 1.07 0.99 1.06 0.97 1.00 0.81 1.18

July 2011
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